
Jill Hughes Preferred Vendor List        

     
Vendor Category Contact Phone E-Mail Web Site 

     
A/C & Heating      
Allied American  972-539-7077  www.alliedamerican.net 

FIXD  Lauren Vaughn 844-349-3669  www.fixdrepair.com 

     
Alarm Company     
DFW Alarm Al Demarzo 972-355-8395  www.dfwalarm.com 

ADT Home Security  469-759-7626  www.adt.com 

     

Appraisers      

Alan Magill Alan Magill 972-768-1825 alanmagill@verizon.net  

The MacAskill Co., Inc. Steve MacAskill 972-353-5565 s.macaskill@verizon.net  

     

Appliance Repair     

Allied American  972-539-7077  www.alliedamerican.net 

     
Carpet Cleaning     
Prestige Carpet Cleaning 
and Restoration  972-355-8948 info@prestigecarpetcleaning.com http://prestigecarpetcleaning.com 

     
Chimney Repair & Sweeps     

Barry’s Chimney Cleaning  972-231-2710   

Hale’s Chimney Cleaning   972-562-6851  www.haleschimney.com 

     

Cleaning Companies     
Apple Cleaning Lulu Ruan 469-951-5104  www.applecleaninginc.com 

Cox Cleaning Stewart Cox 972-355-5100  www.coxcleaning.com 

     
Contractors     
Windham Construction Robert Windham 972-724-1317  www.robertwindhamconstruction.com 

     
Donation Charities     

Christian Community 
Action-CCA  972-221-1224  www.ccahelps.org 

Goodwill Industries   972-436-3181  www.goodwilldallas.org 

mailto:info@prestigecarpetcleaning.com
http://www.coxcleaning.com/
http://www.robertwindhamconstruction.com/


     

Electricians     
ABS Electric  Bobby Green 214-243-8632   
A#1 Electric  972-746-2224  www.anumber1air.com 

John Garrison, Master 
Electrician John Garrison 214-394-7621 jag7783@verizon.net  

     

Fencing     

Anchor Fence Nate Somers 940-808-6214   

Texas Best Colby 972-245-0640  www.texasbestfence.com 

     

Flooring      
Classic Floors Inc. Katie Barnes 214-535-1869  www.classicfloorsinc.net 

Wood & Floors Outlet Marlon Allen 214-641-5072  www.woodfloorsoutlet.com 

Della Floors  972-874-9000  www.dellafloors.com 

     
Foundation Repair     
Structured Foundation  972-484-1200  www.structuredfoundation.com 

Arch Foundation Repair  817-467-9701  www.archfoundationrepair.com 

Integrity Foundation Repair  817-561-6500  www.ifrdfw.com 

Perma Pier Foundation  877-712-1294  www.permapier.com 

     

Garage Doors     
Garage Door Service  972-315-8582  www.garagedoorservice.com 

Tinkham Garage Door Duane Tinkham 214-478-0001  www.tinkhamgaragedoor.com 

Open Up Garage Doors Bill Roberts 817-399-9092  www.openupgaragedoors.com 

     

Garage Floors DFW Mark King 682-308-5812  www.garagefloorsdfw.com 

     

Granite/Countertops/Tile      
Granite Zone  972-436-9663  www.granite-zone.com 

     
Handyman Services     
Jeff Warner  214-563-7788   
Rick Skorka  972-874-7425  www.rickskorkahandyman.com 

     

Home Inspections     

RJ Inspections Reese Williams 214-537-9787   

http://www.structuredfoundation.com/
http://www.archfoundationrepair.com/


Super Inspector Blake Williams  940-367-1708  www.yoursuperinspector.com 

Home 343 Inspections  214-800-2001  www.343inspections.com 

Home Staging     

Complete Home 
Transformations Suejo Armstrong 972-998-3400 suejoarmstrong@gmail.com  

Stage Secrets Debbie Baumann 214-924-9647 debbie.stagesecrets@gmail.com  

     

Home Warranty Companies     

American Home Shield  800-776-4663  www.ahs.com 

Landmark Home Warranty  866-306-2999  www.landmarkhw.com 

OneGuard   888-896-0014  www.oneguardhw.com 

Fidelity National  800-862-6837  www.homewarranty.com 

Home Warranty Of America  888-492-7359  www.hwahomewarranty.com 

Fixd Home Warranty  844-349-3669  www.fixdrepair.com 

     

Insulation & Radiant Barrier     

Efficient Attic Systems  214-414-0502  www.efficientattic.com 

     

Insurance Companies     

Allen Insurance Austin Allen 972-695-4444   

TWFG Insurance Services Lea Ann Leslie 972-355-1070  www.leslie-insurance.com 
     

Landscaping     
JM Lawn Care & Sprinkler Jason Joplin 972-966-0518   
Schmitz Garden Center  972-539-5350  www.schmitzgardencenter.com 

Breakaway Landscape Matt Kenline 940-268-7372  www.breakawaylandscape.com 

     
Locksmith     
Fred's Pick-A-Lock Fred Chance 972-317-4189   
Mr. Rekey Locksmith  888-677-3539  www.rekey.com 

Triple R Locksmith  817-481-5345  www.triplerlocksmith.com 

     

Mold Testing     

EMSL Analytical Inc.  972-831-9725 info@emsl.com www.emsl.com 

     

Mortgage Companies     
Academy Mortgage Corp. Sam Fannin 214-773-1246 sfannin@academymortgage.com www.academymortgage.com 

Fairway Mortgage Shelley Connell 469-200-4169 shelleyc@fairwaymc.com www.teamshelley401.com 

mailto:suejoarmstrong@gmail.com
mailto:info@emsl.com


JP Mortgage Judy Phillips 469-635-7555 judy@myjpmortgage.com www.myjpmortgage.com 

Mid America Mortgage Inc. Ryan Grubbs 817-366-6376 ryan.grubbs@midamericamortgage.com www.thegrubbsteam.com 

Northstar Bank Travis Scott 940-391-0221 tscott@nstarbank.com  

Southwest Funding Marshall Tullos 214-497-8451 mtullos@southwestfunding.com  

Movers     
Firehouse Movers  972-412-6033  www.firehousemovers.com 

AB Moving  214-644-6683  www.abmoving.com 

     

Painters     
Empire Painting Victor Flores 817-655-2212 Empirepainting86@yahoo.com  
Sammy Espinoza  214-412-6033   
Skilled Painting Luis Hernandez 214-339-4050 skilledpaintingsvc@sbcglobal.net  

     
Pest Control     
Mayco  940-696-2926   
     
Plumbers     
All Pro Plumbing Jeremy Vosser 940-765-3559  www.sendtheplumber.com 

John Sullivan  214-236-5240   
BCI Mechanical  940-565-1010  www.bcimechanical.com 

     

Pool Services     
Paradis Pool Service  972-325-1922   
Pool Chlor  972-271-7079  www.poolchlordallas.com 

Bob’s Pool Service  214-669-1427  www.bobspoolservice.net 

     

Roof Companies     

Windham Roofing Robert Windham 214-616-7009   

Tarrant Roofing Paul Powell 940-735-0848   

Master Built Contractors Jason Yma 972-754-5810   

Ameritex Bill Harrell 972-569-9719   

     
Sprinkler Repair     
David Bailey  972-877-4545   

JM Lawn Care & Sprinkler  972-966-0518   
     
Structural Engineer     

Crannell, Crannell & Martin  972-691-6633  www.crannelleng.com 



     

Title Companies     
Lawyers Title  Cathy Miller 972-221-3521  www.lawyerstitle.com 

Freedom Title Cory Corbin 972-899-5950  www.freedomtitleoftexas.com 

Capital Title Mark Stuart 972-355-1755  www.ctot.com/dfw.html 

     

Tree Service     

Dick Freehling Tree Service Dick Freehling 817-999-5640 dsfreehling@gmail.com Arborist 

Hensley Tree Service Lyndell Hensley 214-729-4623 lyndellhensley@yahoo.com  

     

Window Cleaning     

Crystal View Window Washing  469-767-9393   

     

Windows & Glass     
Tony’s Windows  817-885-9965   

Tim’s Window Tinting 3M  972-539-2989   

Precision Windows  972-562-8828   
Lewisville Glass & Mirror  972-436-4179   

 

http://www.lawyerstitle.com/

